
Name E-mail Address Business Line Mobile

Jeff Cannon Jeff_Cannon@dell.com 913-739-8690

Account Executive – HiEd & K12

Andrea vanderHoeven Andrea_vanderHoeven@Dell.com  512-513-9348 

Inside Sales Representative – HiEd & K12

Dan Kasprzak Dan_Kasprzak@dell.com 785-489-2513 785-220-9011

Account Executive – State & Local

Jason Carpenter Jason_Carpenter@dell.com 512-513-9380

Inside Sales Representative – State & Local

Lendal Jenkins Lendal_Jenkins@dell.com  816-682-4461

Account Executive - Local Government, HiEd & K12

Micah Klesel Micah_Klesel@Dell.com  512-513-9080 

Inside Sales Representative - Local Government, HiEd & K12

Travis Lakin Travis_Lakin@Dell.com  512-513-1049  

Account Executive - State, Local Government, HiEd & K12

Olivia Miller Olivia_Miller@Dell.com  512-513-0997  

Inside Sales Representative - State, Local Government, HiEd & 

K12

Mike Buzzard Mike_Buzzard@dell.com 913-940-9527

Account Executive

Frank Miller III Frank_Miller_III@Dell.com  512-513-8125  

Inside Sales Representative

Todd Bass Todd_Bass@Dell.com 512-723-7281 

Inside Regional Sales Director – ESLH

Eliza Lee Eliza_Lee@dell.com 512-513-8260

Inside Regional Sales Manager – ESLH

Cyndi Radel Cyndi_Radel@Dell.com 231-747-9294

Contract Program Manager - ESLH

Dell State of Kansas Sales Points of Contact
as of April 6, 2016

For product, pricing, and ordering inquiries

For management assistance

For contract inquiries
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